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M 55

0 ĆWIK Kacper M 55 55,00 Narew Pułtusk 2008 60 63 65 65 1 72 77 (80) 77 1 142 1

M 67

0 ĆWIK Piotr M 67 65,20 Narew Pułtusk 2007 95 (100) 100 100 1 120 125 (130) 125 1 225 1

0 LEWANDOWSKI Dominik M 67 62,50 Mazovia Ciechanów 2007 75 (80) 85 85 2 90 95 103 103 2 188 2

0 MYKYTYN Vladyslav M 67 66,40 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2007 (41) 41 46 46 3 (60) 60 65 65 3 111 3

M 73

0 KRYGIER Kacper M 73 73,00 Ciechan Ciechanów 2007 95 (100) (100) 95 1 120 125 (127) 125 1 220 1

0 ĆWIK Maciej M 73 71,90 Narew Pułtusk 2001 90 (95) (95) 90 2 115 120 125 125 2 215 2

0 OLKOWSKI Janusz M 73 69,90 Atleta Ostrołęka 2005 45 50 54 54 3 63 (70) (70) 63 3 117 3

M 81

0 STRZELCZYK Jan M 81 79,80 WSKFiT Pruszków 2007 103 108 113 113 1 128 135 (143) 135 1 248 1

11 GRALAK Daniel M 81 76,90 Impuls Warszawa 2001 (100) 100 110 110 2 130 (135) (138) 130 2 240 2

0 PAZURA Bartłomiej M 81 77,40 EkoSport Siedlce 2004 100 105 (110) 105 3 115 120 - 120 3 225 3

0 JASKOT Dominik M 81 76,80 Narew Pułtusk 2008 80 (85) - 80 5 110 115 (120) 115 4 195 4

0 JAROCH Maciej M 81 77,10 Mazovia Ciechanów 2007 85 90 (96) 90 4 100 (105) (105) 100 5 190 5

0 KALWARA Dawid M 81 81,00 Atleta Ostrołęka 2006 72 (77) (77) 72 6 85 91 94 94 6 166 6
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M 89

13 KADŁUBOWSKI Antoni M 89 84,40 Impuls Warszawa 2003 125 (130) 135 135 1 155 165 (170) 165 1 300 1

0 KĘDZIORA Adrian M 89 86,00 EkoSport Siedlce 2002 113 (118) 118 118 2 137 142 (148) 142 2 260 2

0 AMBROZIAK Mateusz M 89 87,00 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2004 100 110 (117) 110 3 133 (145) (145) 133 3 243 3

0 GAŁECKI Maciej M 89 82,80 EkoSport Siedlce 2007 85 90 95 95 4 115 (120) (120) 115 4 210 4

0 KRUPA Radosław M 89 88,80 Atleta Ostrołęka 2006 (82) 82 (86) 82 5 (92) 94 99 99 6 181 5

0 KUBAT Filip M 89 85,30 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2007 80 (90) (90) 80 6 100 - - 100 5 180 6

0 WASILEWSKI Daniel M 89 83,10 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2007 (45) 45 50 50 7 (55) (55) - - - - -

0 MIROSŁAW Jan M 89 86,90 Barbell Warszawa 2005 (75) (75) (75) - - (90) 94 (102) 94 7 - -

M 102

0 KACZMARSKI Franciszek M 102 99,40 Legia Warszawa 2008 70 (75) 75 75 1 85 90 95 95 1 170 1

0 DEONIZIAK Jan M 102 99,20 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2008 (65) 65 (70) 65 2 (71) (71) 71 71 2 136 2

M 109

0 ŁĘCZYCKI Szymon M 109 106,50 EkoSport Siedlce 2003 60 65 70 70 1 (85) (85) (90) - - - -



1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Waga Ranking

13 KADŁUBOWSKI Antoni M 89 84,40 Impuls Warszawa 2003 125 (130) 135 135 155 165 (170) 165 300 372,473 1

0 ĆWIK Piotr M 67 65,20 Narew Pułtusk 2007 95 (100) 100 100 120 125 (130) 125 225 326,336 2

0 KĘDZIORA Adrian M 89 86,00 EkoSport Siedlce 2002 113 (118) 118 118 137 142 (148) 142 260 319,701 3

0 STRZELCZYK Jan M 81 79,80 WSKFiT Pruszków 2007 103 108 113 113 128 135 (143) 135 248 317,351 4

11 GRALAK Daniel M 81 76,90 Impuls Warszawa 2001 (100) 100 110 110 130 (135) (138) 130 240 313,640 5

0 AMBROZIAK Mateusz M 89 87,00 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2004 100 110 (117) 110 133 (145) (145) 133 243 297,055 6

0 KRYGIER Kacper M 73 73,00 Ciechan Ciechanów 2007 95 (100) (100) 95 120 125 (127) 125 220 296,561 7

0 PAZURA Bartłomiej M 81 77,40 EkoSport Siedlce 2004 100 105 (110) 105 115 120 - 120 225 292,939 8

0 ĆWIK Maciej M 73 71,90 Narew Pułtusk 2001 90 (95) (95) 90 115 120 125 125 215 292,550 9

0 LEWANDOWSKI Dominik M 67 62,50 Mazovia Ciechanów 2007 75 (80) 85 85 90 95 103 103 188 280,824 10

0 GAŁECKI Maciej M 89 82,80 EkoSport Siedlce 2007 85 90 95 95 115 (120) (120) 115 210 263,376 11

0 JASKOT Dominik M 81 76,80 Narew Pułtusk 2008 80 (85) - 80 110 115 (120) 115 195 255,025 12

0 JAROCH Maciej M 81 77,10 Mazovia Ciechanów 2007 85 90 (96) 90 100 (105) (105) 100 190 247,925 13

0 ĆWIK Kacper M 55 55,00 Narew Pułtusk 2008 60 63 65 65 72 77 (80) 77 142 233,453 14

0 KUBAT Filip M 89 85,30 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2007 80 (90) (90) 80 100 - - 100 180 222,260 15

0 KRUPA Radosław M 89 88,80 Atleta Ostrołęka 2006 (82) 82 (86) 82 (92) 94 99 99 181 219,028 16

0 KALWARA Dawid M 81 81,00 Atleta Ostrołęka 2006 72 (77) (77) 72 85 91 94 94 166 210,678 17

0 KACZMARSKI Franciszek M 102 99,40 Legia Warszawa 2008 70 (75) 75 75 85 90 95 95 170 195,452 18

0 OLKOWSKI Janusz M 73 69,90 Atleta Ostrołęka 2005 45 50 54 54 63 (70) (70) 63 117 162,059 19

0 MYKYTYN Vladyslav M 67 66,40 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2007 (41) 41 46 46 (60) 60 65 65 111 159,015 20

0 DEONIZIAK Jan M 102 99,20 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2008 (65) 65 (70) 65 (71) (71) 71 71 136 156,494 21

0 MIROSŁAW Jan M 89 86,90 Barbell Warszawa 2005 (75) (75) (75) - (90) 94 (102) 94 - - 22

0 ŁĘCZYCKI Szymon M 109 106,50 EkoSport Siedlce 2003 60 65 70 70 (85) (85) (90) - - - 23

0 WASILEWSKI Daniel M 89 83,10 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2007 (45) 45 50 50 (55) (55) - - - - 24

Sinclair
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F 45

0 CELIŃSKA MYSŁAW Klaudia F 45 44,30 2002 35 38 40 40 1 45 50 55 55 1 95 1

F 49

0 IDZIAK Klaudia F 49 46,60 EkoSport Siedlce 2008 40 42 45 45 1 50 53 55 55 1 100 1

F 55

0 SIMONYAN Hasmik F 55 55,00 EkoSport Siedlce 2006 51 (54) 55 55 1 73 (75) 75 75 1 130 1

0 GUGAŁA Karina F 55 50,00 Mazovia Ciechanów 2008 35 38 41 41 2 45 48 (51) 48 2 89 2

F 59

0 OSTROWSKA Dominika F 59 58,00 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2007 33 36 (38) 36 1 43 47 (50) 47 1 83 1

F 64

0 STURSIAK Zuzanna F 64 61,90 Mazovia Ciechanów 2008 55 60 63 63 1 75 80 83 83 1 146 1

0 SARNIAK Karolina F 64 60,00 Start Otwock 2003 48 (50) 50 50 2 (60) 60 (63) 60 2 110 2

0 KARPOWICZ Zuzanna F 64 59,40 EkoSport Siedlce 2004 38 40 43 43 3 45 50 53 53 4 96 3

0 SIMONYAN Elina F 64 62,10 EkoSport Siedlce 2008 38 40 42 42 4 50 53 (55) 53 3 95 4

0 WILGOS Amelia F 64 60,90 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2007 35 (38) (40) 35 5 45 48 (50) 48 5 83 5
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F 76

0 ŻYDAK Zofia F 76 75,10 EkoSport Siedlce 2007 (58) 58 61 61 1 78 81 (85) 81 1 142 1

0 BIARDZKA Maja F 76 71,40 EkoSport Siedlce 2008 45 (48) 48 48 2 60 65 69 69 2 117 2

F 87

0 NOWAK Weronika F 87 81,90 2004 (88) (88) 88 88 1 98 102 107 107 1 195 1

0 WASIEŃKO Natalia F 87 82,30 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2007 50 (55) 55 55 2 60 (65) 65 65 2 120 2

F >87

0 STACHURSKA Julia F >87 101,70 Atleta Ostrołęka 2008 57 60 63 63 1 72 77 (80) 77 1 140 1



1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Waga Ranking

0 NOWAK Weronika F 87 82 2004 (88) (88) 88 88 98 102 107 107 195 223,319 1

0 STURSIAK Zuzanna F 64 62 Mazovia Ciechanów 2008 55 60 63 63 75 80 83 83 146 193,747 2

0 SIMONYAN Hasmik F 55 55 EkoSport Siedlce 2006 51 (54) 55 55 73 (75) 75 75 130 186,562 3

0 ŻYDAK Zofia F 76 75 EkoSport Siedlce 2007 (58) 58 61 61 78 81 (85) 81 142 169,240 4

0 IDZIAK Klaudia F 49 47 EkoSport Siedlce 2008 40 42 45 45 50 53 55 55 100 162,757 5

0 CELIŃSKA MYSŁAW Klaudia F 45 44 2002 35 38 40 40 45 50 55 55 95 161,280 6

0 SARNIAK Karolina F 64 60 Start Otwock 2003 48 (50) 50 50 (60) 60 (63) 60 110 148,881 7

0 STACHURSKA Julia F >87 102 Atleta Ostrołęka 2008 57 60 63 63 72 77 (80) 77 140 148,419 8

0 BIARDZKA Maja F 76 71 EkoSport Siedlce 2008 45 (48) 48 48 60 65 69 69 117 143,063 9

0 WASIEŃKO Natalia F 87 82 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2007 50 (55) 55 55 60 (65) 65 65 120 137,140 10

0 GUGAŁA Karina F 55 50 Mazovia Ciechanów 2008 35 38 41 41 45 48 (51) 48 89 136,996 11

0 KARPOWICZ Zuzanna F 64 59 EkoSport Siedlce 2004 38 40 43 43 45 50 53 53 96 130,780 12

0 SIMONYAN Elina F 64 62 EkoSport Siedlce 2008 38 40 42 42 50 53 (55) 53 95 125,816 13

0 OSTROWSKA Dominika F 59 58 LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski 2007 33 36 (38) 36 43 47 (50) 47 83 114,860 14

0 WILGOS Amelia F 64 61 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 2007 35 (38) (40) 35 45 48 (50) 48 83 111,275 15
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